
KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

THRISSUR – 680 596 

SECOND YEAR M.Sc. MLT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR – 2011 Admission)  

FEBRUARY 2014 

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Branch         A-Biochemistry 
                    B-Microbiology 
                    C-Pathology 
                     

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm                                                                  Maximum marks: 100 for each paper 

Sl 
No Day & Date Q.P. Code     Paper Subject 

1. Wednesday 
26-02-2014 

201383 
 

201385 
 

201384 

Branches 
A,B,C 

Paper-V 

Molecular Biology & Immunology 
 
Medical Virology 
 
Blood Banking & Immuno Pathology 

2. Friday 
28-02-2014 

202383 
 
 
 

202385 
 
 
    202384 

Branches 
A,B,C 

Paper-VI 

Diagnostic Biochemistry, Recent 
Advances in Clinical Chemistry and  
Biostatics 
 
Applied Medical Microbiology and 
Recent Advances 
 
Laboratory Organization ,QC, and  
Recent Advances in Pathology 
 
 
 

If any of the examination cannot be conducted due to any unforeseen reasons, that 
particular examination will be conducted on the next working day itself, unless otherwise 
notified. 

  30-01-2014 Sd/- 

   Thrissur.    Controller of Examinations 

 

Copy To             Principal/Course Director of  all  Affiliated  Colleges conducting MSc MLT Course 
      System Manager/University website  


