KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

SECOND YEAR M.Sc. MLT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR - 2011 Admission)

FEBRUARY 2014

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

Branch A-Biochemistry

B-Microbiology

C-Pathology

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Maximum marks: 100 for each paper

SI No	Day & Date	Q.P. Code	Paper	Subject
1.	Wednesday 26-02-2014	201383		Molecular Biology & Immunology
			Branches	
		201385	A,B,C	Medical Virology
			Paper-V	
		201384		Blood Banking & Immuno Pathology
		202383		Diagnostic Biochemistry, Recent
				Advances in Clinical Chemistry and
				Biostatics
2.	Friday 28-02-2014	202385	Branches A,B,C Paper-VI	Applied Medical Microbiology and Recent Advances
		202384		Laboratory Organization ,QC, and Recent Advances in Pathology

If any of the examination cannot be conducted due to any unforeseen reasons, that particular examination will be conducted on the next working day itself, unless otherwise notified.

30-01-2014 Sd/-

Thrissur. Controller of Examinations

Copy To Principal/Course Director of all Affiliated Colleges conducting MSc MLT Course System Manager/University website